
序号 考生姓名 考生编号 管理综合 外国语 总分

1 常晟齐 103861500714303 141 49 190
2 汤辉 105201666605572 134 53 187
3 曾啸海 100031016005886 138 53 191
4 任志丽 118461004006109 147 70 217
5 陈俊 100191120402609 128 60 188
6 边卡 100041110402438 144 62 206
7 李松岩 144301087000617 120 67 187
8 陈礼 100561000106441 144 49 193
9 吴晓铮 100131111351534 131 58 189
10 陈晓丹 100041130204667 150 65 215
11 曹丹 102191125100218 138 73 211
12 范秋霞 106731000012000 124 64 188
13 陈爱斌 105901234519393 156 80 236
14 卢双 100381125100738 153 71 224
15 宋玖 144301087001452 124 75 199
16 蒋瑞 103571210022405 141 76 217
17 卞云可 106891000000465 144 53 197
18 陈诗 100341119980025 128 61 189
19 陈宇昕 100061210101799 139 56 195
20 张俊 106991611250989 126 69 195
21 曹耕玮 100061210500108 128 60 188
22 杨雪 100071000004777 126 71 197
23 于静 100011000240165 124 76 200
24 安宇馨 100341119970486 116 70 186
25 王靖淋 100061210504312 156 59 215
26 莫文言 102481122104921 114 72 186
27 沈秀红 107491000006531 113 75 188
28 鲁冰玉 100041110402872 123 63 186
29 王兰君 100701213905604 148 53 201
30 陈凤 105581133128486 135 61 196
31 陈跃斐 144301087001229 128 65 193
32 陈传璋 100031059103827 126 68 194
33 郭智 100031059007327 127 75 202
34 艾飞 105001009252599 145 54 199
35 韩佩 100031016005826 123 73 196
36 洛桑顿珠 100531250051008 130 60 190
37 高琪 101421210400364 156 77 233
38 郭一凌 100551099981302 143 50 193
39 胡曼琳 106101125101148 125 65 190
40 韩润琴 100021516905976 136 53 189
41 代丽 118461004005654 137 70 207
42 高硕 100061210101838 135 74 209
43 成哲冉 118461004005738 110 77 187
44 胡昕如 104221510102931 143 43 186
45 高逢源 104591410031680 127 65 192
46 丁伟 118461004006114 137 56 193
47 黄国荣 118461004006449 144 76 220
48 郝家宏 100361111103000 159 76 235



49 郭渊博 118461004006245 140 62 202
50 郭相成 105921441915009 138 57 195
51 姬鹏 118461004005916 138 73 211
52 杜小莲 100341119990598 126 61 187
53 邓佳 104861208021028 136 52 188
54 郭振宇 100011000320792 148 56 204
55 范靖雪 101421210400696 135 76 211
56 崔晓丽 144301087001171 126 68 194
57 黄晶晶 100221112200912 145 53 198
58 华语 102881200003592 121 69 190
59 樊秀冬 105921441914969 140 70 210
60 段小霞 118461004006213 143 70 213
61 杜慧琴 106101125102677 136 62 198
62 董晓宇 100031016006041 137 73 210
63 郭明慧 102481122117879 125 61 186
64 何文婷 118461004006469 140 72 212
65 郭飞 106361125100216 136 71 207
66 洪亚勤 104591410090345 139 52 191
67 董彦宏 105921441914965 139 77 216
68 苟晓军 118461004006520 136 66 202
69 韩明超 100341119970025 135 59 194
70 何磊 118461004005619 139 60 199
71 陈越 144301087000753 138 49 187
72 段慧玲 100041110402541 140 49 189
73 李宇涵 100041110402571 131 58 189
74 李雨潇 110651852605416 133 59 192
75 刘波 118461004006185 133 60 193
76 李秀玲 118461004005806 130 59 189
77 李玉亮 118461004006502 145 77 222
78 李建勇 104591410011242 133 55 188
79 林礼杰 100011000320489 130 61 191
80 李昕 105201666600227 160 76 236
81 刘海鹏 106981410116885 142 48 190
82 李春晓 118461004005999 150 75 225
83 李津 144301090000179 132 60 192
84 刘美萌 100331001187465 136 59 195
85 李国青 101511001407115 144 51 195
86 金健璐 100701213904106 132 56 188
87 江廷 100031059103872 126 67 193
88 刘西江 106101125101535 134 55 189
89 焦晶 100071000007444 129 62 191
90 刘畅 100061210504813 124 72 196
91 郎云飞 100701213904117 142 64 206
92 刘佳玲 106101125300327 132 58 190
93 刘婷 104841007103158 115 79 194
94 贾婷婷 100331106199077 127 74 201
95 刘景涛 105891006001762 132 55 187
96 刘苗苗 100041110402593 126 69 195
97 李宏波 106141125116621 131 65 196
98 梁贵梅 103841214454402 122 69 191
99 刘李洋 106981611104477 156 44 200



100 金大为 105591250004390 142 47 189
101 李思宇 105891006001197 130 71 201
102 刘畅 100341119970545 126 61 187
103 贾菲 118461004005969 130 61 191
104 李沫 100361999915934 136 63 199
105 李轩 100561000106437 138 59 197
106 季琳琳 100011000320736 120 67 187
107 姜凡 105591250002015 147 66 213
108 刘洁 118461004005627 134 64 198
109 时盼盼 100531250050968 134 55 189
110 沈涛 118461004005925 131 75 206
111 苏晓丹 100061210500302 147 73 220
112 宋峥天 104861105013181 147 45 192
113 马天哥 816011115120094 146 67 213
114 马子飞 105591250003307 146 62 208
115 戚哲 100021512917952 151 46 197
116 孙辉 104591410011054 151 49 200
117 孙露 100041210407443 139 74 213
118 潘博文 100061210102036 148 64 212
119 荣鑫 105901234519389 149 62 211
120 史文亚 100341119970398 119 67 186
121 刘欣 100051514411727 117 69 186
122 邵敏 144301087000836 130 71 201
123 彭豪 118461004006486 161 79 240
124 彭亚丽 104591410010218 144 46 190
125 孙华杰 105581143129872 137 58 195
126 罗顺辉 118461004006509 133 78 211
127 刘永平 118461004006090 141 72 213
128 聂子琦 100111019900743 147 56 203
129 芦丽莎 100381125100492 113 79 192
130 钱国显 144301087000524 135 58 193
131 孙成林 118461004006412 150 66 216
132 毛朋 106101125100169 127 64 191
133 庞健 100041210407437 141 67 208
134 刘杨 144301087000481 129 66 195
135 裴冰 100041110402421 138 63 201
136 吕爱敬 100551399982408 131 58 189
137 毛永丰 144301087001523 144 51 195
138 宋锦花 102191125100179 135 64 199
139 刘晓 100341229970844 134 71 205
140 宋文昕 100061210102441 140 46 186
141 时曼丽 100011000320128 130 57 187
142 卢鑫磊 118461004006283 139 65 204
143 欧文鸿 104901108001627 146 52 198
144 尚祖俭 144301087000478 136 56 192
145 唐会兴 100041110403754 118 68 186
146 田晓猛 100381125101753 133 59 192
147 王小筱 100191111900437 133 68 201
148 肖雨珩 100011000320456 121 70 191
149 汪潇驹 118461004006078 140 78 218
150 唐巧 144301087000395 135 51 186



151 肖永玲 100541000002651 129 61 190
152 王红转 100021517107057 131 61 192
153 王停 104591410090168 142 50 192
154 王磊 105891006002178 132 58 190
155 汪军 100011000320843 121 71 192
156 王燕来 101411111550002 155 49 204
157 熊珂瑞 104591410011070 130 78 208
158 王小波 100551399983241 144 54 198
159 谢征 100071000005225 115 72 187
160 仝云翔 100071000006658 136 51 187
161 温兆晔 118461004005674 143 68 211
162 王丽 100701213904123 149 49 198
163 汪瀛 100021516909600 130 60 190
164 田军 100031016006118 132 69 201
165 邢颖 100541000002492 126 70 196
166 吴迪 118461004005847 131 60 191
167 汤伟 100011000173002 113 81 194
168 王雨晴 100751093000537 137 51 188
169 王静 100131111352048 142 71 213
170 王青 106991441152960 138 49 187
171 王玲辉 103371210002711 133 65 198
172 汪驿杉 100021516925785 124 73 197
173 王孟菲 100011000240135 130 56 186
174 王燕 100041110402416 154 60 214
175 王诺 144301087000715 127 66 193
176 王平菊 100041120404102 135 51 186
177 魏媛媛 100701213904115 151 57 208
178 线方远 106381125200441 128 59 187
179 王静 144301087001501 145 60 205
180 吴小容 100381125101617 118 71 189
181 孙颖 118461004006351 138 74 212
182 赵俊瑜 100551399983198 151 59 210
183 张丹莉 100131111351720 125 62 187
184 杨波 106101125101216 140 51 191
185 张立营 105591250001759 150 68 218
186 张剑锐 114151116501523 131 64 195
187 徐兴 100111019901558 145 67 212
188 伊鸣 100341119970213 154 76 230
189 于和鑫 100021517121441 149 59 208
190 杨俊林 105921441915376 139 71 210
191 张博伦 100011000320188 168 54 222
192 杨微 106101125100760 128 62 190
193 言云 144301087000819 110 76 186
194 张之饴 144301087000782 140 68 208
195 张娜 106361125100311 132 79 211
196 伊伟 104861105014151 146 54 200
197 张宇雁 100031016006357 131 73 204
198 张雅楠 106141125117417 142 48 190
199 张洺浩 100021512905205 130 71 201
200 翟予嘉 100041120404107 137 63 200
201 杨中启 118461004005645 123 72 195



202 徐心雅怡 105581133129268 132 69 201
203 喻宣 100011000240172 121 66 187
204 张焕钰 101831212534104 142 46 188
205 余成鹏 104871000135897 145 51 196
206 张兵 100031016006150 124 66 190
207 赵晨光 144301087001616 125 61 186
208 赵慧 100031016006155 133 66 199
209 杨雪 100031016005798 133 60 193
210 徐正 118461004006142 140 72 212
211 徐海东 100011000170650 149 49 198
212 张雅杰 100111019901561 155 70 225
213 张丽 106511125190647 134 61 195
214 张可 118461004006032 145 71 216
215 张峰源 100701213904811 144 51 195
216 徐春民 105921441915354 135 71 206
217 张子虓 100651015413728 142 60 202
218 张丽新 105591250001649 153 74 227
219 朱超然 100061210102309 138 63 201
220 周陈成 106101125100605 115 73 188
221 贾俊伟 105921441915061 144 77 221
222 朱泽钦 102951210903847 129 60 189
223 邵征达 100331001187215 133 54 187
224 秦思嘉 100011000281563 122 64 186
225 刘浩天 100011000170432 140 66 206
226 陈美珍 103001211707852 130 58 188
227 赵再强 144301087000823 132 56 188
228 董阳 100061210500153 123 69 192
229 初长晟 118461004006338 143 72 215
230 苟星宇 100041110402345 133 64 197
231 李大亮 100011000170499 117 69 186
232 钟玉丹 106101125500178 125 72 197
233 隋绍顺 104451202107375 120 66 186
234 朱晓榕 100111019900310 140 77 217
235 周洋洋 102191125100153 116 78 194
236 李康宁 104591410010438 140 49 189
237 赵松 100271999020955 140 47 187
238 王维娜 107661000003248 133 70 203
239 杨琦 100031016006046 139 51 190
240 牛健 100071000007367 134 63 197
241 高英伟 100041110402713 155 61 216
242 黄玉凝 100111019901583 134 55 189
243 朱杭帆 144301087001270 133 57 190
244 于艳丽 100341119980192 135 60 195
245 朱振宇 100311125100037 152 46 198
246 张昊 100031016006323 140 47 187
247 李杏 100381125100964 118 72 190
248 张艳芳 103351000910583 128 64 192
249 周靓 102191125100185 123 67 190
250 赵明惠 105921441915449 140 76 216
251 赵星 106101125601030 129 66 195
252 赵龙 102191125100164 144 61 205



253 郑茂林 103841213553726 118 68 186
254 赵锐 106141125119020 129 67 196
255 赵雪敏 118461004005870 137 60 197



xm xmpy ksbh zzll wgy zf
彭豪 penghao 118461004006486 161 79 240
陈爱斌 chenaibin 105901234519393 156 80 236
李昕 lixin 105201666600227 160 76 236
郝家宏 Haojiahon100361111103000 159 76 235
高琪 gaoqi 101421210400364 156 77 233
伊鸣 yiming 100341119970213 154 76 230
张丽新 zhanglixin105591250001649 153 74 227
李春晓 lichunxiao118461004005999 150 75 225
张雅杰 zhangyajie100111019901561 155 70 225
卢双 lushuang 100381125100738 153 71 224
卢双 lushuang 100381125100738 153 71 224
李玉亮 liyuliang 118461004006502 145 77 222
张博伦 zhangbolu100011000320188 168 54 222
贾俊伟 JIAJUNW105921441915061 144 77 221
黄国荣 huangguo118461004006449 144 76 220
苏晓丹 suxiaodan100061210500302 147 73 220
汪潇驹 wangxiaoj118461004006078 140 78 218
张立营 zhangliyin105591250001759 150 68 218
任志丽 renzhili 118461004006109 147 70 217
蒋瑞 jiangrui 103571210022405 141 76 217
朱晓榕 zhuxiaoro100111019900310 140 77 217
孙成林 suncheng118461004006412 150 66 216
张可 zhangke 118461004006032 145 71 216
赵明惠 zhaoming105921441915449 140 76 216
董彦宏 Dongyanh105921441914965 139 77 216
高英伟 gaoyingwe100041110402713 155 61 216
初长晟 chuchang118461004006338 143 72 215
王靖淋 wangjingli100061210504312 156 59 215
陈晓丹 chenxiaod100041130204667 150 65 215
王燕 wangyan 100041110402416 154 60 214
马天哥 matiange 816011115120094 146 67 213
段小霞 duanxiaox118461004006213 143 70 213
刘永平 Liuyongpin118461004006090 141 72 213
姜凡 jiangfan 105591250002015 147 66 213
王静 wangjing 100131111352048 142 71 213
孙露 SUNLU 100041210407443 139 74 213
何文婷 hewenting118461004006469 140 72 212
孙颖 sunying 118461004006351 138 74 212
徐正 xuzheng 118461004006142 140 72 212
徐兴 xuxing 100111019901558 145 67 212
潘博文 panbowen100061210102036 148 64 212
罗顺辉 luoshunhu118461004006509 133 78 211
姬鹏 jipeng 118461004005916 138 73 211
温兆晔 WENZHA118461004005674 143 68 211
张娜 zhangna 106361125100311 132 79 211
荣鑫 rongxin 105901234519389 149 62 211
曹丹 caodan 102191125100218 138 73 211
范靖雪 fanjingxue101421210400696 135 76 211
杨俊林 YANGJUN105921441915376 139 71 210
樊秀冬 fanxiudon105921441914969 140 70 210



赵俊瑜 zhaojunyu100551399983198 151 59 210
董晓宇 dongxiaoy100031016006041 137 73 210
高硕 gaoshuo 100061210101838 135 74 209
张之饴 zhangzhiy144301087000782 140 68 208
马子飞 mazifei 105591250003307 146 62 208
熊珂瑞 xiongkeru104591410011070 130 78 208
魏媛媛 weiyuanyu100701213904115 151 57 208
庞健 PangJian 100041210407437 141 67 208
于和鑫 yuhexin 100021517121441 149 59 208
代丽 daili 118461004005654 137 70 207
郭飞 guofei 106361125100216 136 71 207
沈涛 shentao 118461004005925 131 75 206
徐春民 xuchunmi105921441915354 135 71 206
郎云飞 langyunfe100701213904117 142 64 206
边卡 bianka 100041110402438 144 62 206
刘浩天 Liuhaotian100011000170432 140 66 206
王静 wangjing 144301087001501 145 60 205
赵龙 zhaolong 102191125100164 144 61 205
刘晓 liuxiao 100341229970844 134 71 205
卢鑫磊 Luxinlei 118461004006283 139 65 204
王燕来 wangyanla101411111550002 155 49 204
张宇雁 zhangyuya100031016006357 131 73 204
郭振宇 guozhenyu100011000320792 148 56 204
王维娜 wangwein107661000003248 133 70 203
聂子琦 nieziqi 100111019900743 147 56 203
苟晓军 gouxiaojun118461004006520 136 66 202
郭渊博 GUOYUA118461004006245 140 62 202
张子虓 zhangzixia100651015413728 142 60 202
郭智 guozhi 100031059007327 127 75 202
邵敏 shaomin 144301087000836 130 71 201
李思宇 lisiyu 105891006001197 130 71 201
徐心雅怡 xuxinyayi 105581133129268 132 69 201
王兰君 wanglanju100701213905604 148 53 201
王兰君 wanglanju100701213905604 148 53 201
贾婷婷 JiaTingting100331106199077 127 74 201
王小筱 wangxiaox100191111900437 133 68 201
朱超然 ZHUCHAO100061210102309 138 63 201
裴冰 peibing 100041110402421 138 63 201
田军 TianJun 100031016006118 132 69 201
张洺浩 zhangmin100021512905205 130 71 201
刘李洋 liuliyang 106981611104477 156 44 200
伊伟 yiwei 104861105014151 146 54 200
孙辉 sunhui 104591410011054 151 49 200
翟予嘉 zhaiyujia 100041120404107 137 63 200
于静 yujing 100011000240165 124 76 200
宋玖 songjiu 144301087001452 124 75 199
何磊 HELEI 118461004005619 139 60 199
艾飞 AIFEI 105001009252599 145 54 199
宋锦花 songjinhua102191125100179 135 64 199
李沫 limo 100361999915934 136 63 199
赵慧 zhaohui 100031016006155 133 66 199



刘洁 liujie 118461004005627 134 64 198
杜慧琴 duhuiqin 106101125102677 136 62 198
欧文鸿 ouwenhon104901108001627 146 52 198
王玲辉 wanglingh103371210002711 133 65 198
王丽 wangli 100701213904123 149 49 198
王小波 wangxiaob100551399983241 144 54 198
朱振宇 zhuzhenyu100311125100037 152 46 198
黄晶晶 huangjing100221112200912 145 53 198
徐海东 xuhaidong100011000170650 149 49 198
赵雪敏 ZHAOXUE118461004005870 137 60 197
卞云可 bianyunke106891000000465 144 53 197
钟玉丹 zhongyuda106101125500178 125 72 197
李轩 lixuan 100561000106437 138 59 197
牛健 niujian 100071000007367 134 63 197
杨雪 YANGXUE100071000004777 126 71 197
苟星宇 gouxingyu100041110402345 133 64 197
汪驿杉 wangyisha100021516925785 124 73 197
戚哲 qizhe 100021512917952 151 46 197
赵锐 zhaorui 106141125119020 129 67 196
李宏波 lihongbo 106141125116621 131 65 196
陈凤 chenfeng 105581133128486 135 61 196
余成鹏 yuchengp104871000135897 145 51 196
邢颖 xingying 100541000002492 126 70 196
刘畅 liuchang 100061210504813 124 72 196
韩佩 hanpei 100031016005826 123 73 196
韩佩 hanpei 100031016005826 123 73 196
毛永丰 maoyongf144301087001523 144 51 195
刘杨 liuyang 144301087000481 129 66 195
杨中启 yangzhong118461004005645 123 72 195
张剑锐 zhangjianr114151116501523 131 64 195
张俊 zhangjun 106991611250989 126 69 195
张丽 zhangli 106511125190647 134 61 195
赵星 zhaoxing 106101125601030 129 66 195
郭相成 Guoxiangc105921441915009 138 57 195
孙华杰 sunhuajie 105581143129872 137 58 195
李国青 liguoqing 101511001407115 144 51 195
张峰源 zhangfeng100701213904811 144 51 195
于艳丽 yuyanli 100341119980192 135 60 195
刘美萌 Liumeime100331001187465 136 59 195
陈宇昕 chenyuxin100061210101799 139 56 195
刘苗苗 liumiaomia100041110402593 126 69 195
崔晓丽 cuixiaoli 144301087001171 126 68 194
刘婷 liuting 104841007103158 115 79 194
周洋洋 zhouyangy102191125100153 116 78 194
韩明超 hanmingc100341119970025 135 59 194
陈传璋 chenchua100031059103827 126 68 194
汤伟 tangwei 100011000173002 113 81 194
陈跃斐 chenyuefe144301087001229 128 65 193
王诺 WANGNU144301087000715 127 66 193
钱国显 QIANGUO144301087000524 135 58 193
刘波 liubo 118461004006185 133 60 193



丁伟 DINGWEI118461004006114 137 56 193
陈礼 chenli 100561000106441 144 49 193
郭一凌 guoyiling 100551099981302 143 50 193
江廷 jiangting 100031059103872 126 67 193
杨雪 yangxue 100031016005798 133 60 193
李津 lijin 144301090000179 132 60 192
尚祖俭 shangzujia144301087000478 136 56 192
李雨潇 LIYUXIAO110651852605416 133 59 192
宋峥天 songzhen104861105013181 147 45 192
王停 wangting 104591410090168 142 50 192
高逢源 gaofengyu104591410031680 127 65 192
张艳芳 zhangyanf103351000910583 128 64 192
张艳芳 zhangyanf103351000910583 128 64 192
张艳芳 zhangyanf103351000910583 128 64 192
田晓猛 tianxiaom100381125101753 133 59 192
芦丽莎 LuLisha 100381125100492 113 79 192
董阳 dongyang100061210500153 123 69 192
董阳 dongyang100061210500153 123 69 192
王红转 wanghong100021517107057 131 61 192
汪军 wangjun 100011000320843 121 71 192
贾菲 jiafei 118461004005969 130 61 191
吴迪 wudi 118461004005847 131 60 191
杨波 yangbo 106101125101216 140 51 191
毛朋 maopeng 106101125100169 127 64 191
洪亚勤 hongyaqin104591410090345 139 52 191
梁贵梅 liangguime103841214454402 122 69 191
焦晶 jiaojing 100071000007444 129 62 191
曾啸海 zengxiaoh100031016005886 138 53 191
林礼杰 linlijie 100011000320489 130 61 191
肖雨珩 xiaoyuhen100011000320456 121 70 191
朱杭帆 zhuhangfa144301087001270 133 57 190
朱杭帆 zhuhangfa144301087001270 133 57 190
刘海鹏 liuhaipeng106981410116885 142 48 190
张雅楠 zhangyana106141125117417 142 48 190
刘佳玲 Liujialing 106101125300327 132 58 190
胡曼琳 humanlin 106101125101148 125 65 190
杨微 yangwei 106101125100760 128 62 190
王磊 wanglei 105891006002178 132 58 190
彭亚丽 pengyali 104591410010218 144 46 190
常晟齐 changshe103861500714303 141 49 190
华语 Huayu 102881200003592 121 69 190
周靓 zhouliang 102191125100185 123 67 190
肖永玲 xiaoyongli100541000002651 129 61 190
洛桑顿珠 luosangdu100531250051008 130 60 190
李杏 lixing 100381125100964 118 72 190
李杏 lixing 100381125100964 118 72 190
张兵 zhangbing100031016006150 124 66 190
杨琦 yangqi 100031016006046 139 51 190
汪瀛 wangying 100021516909600 130 60 190
李秀玲 Lixiuling 118461004005806 130 59 189
刘西江 liuxijiang 106101125101535 134 55 189



金大为 jindawei 105591250004390 142 47 189
李康宁 likangning104591410010438 140 49 189
朱泽钦 zhuzeqin 102951210903847 129 60 189
吕爱敬 LUAIJING100551399982408 131 58 189
时盼盼 shipanpan100531250050968 134 55 189
吴小容 wuxiaoron100381125101617 118 71 189
陈诗 chenshi 100341119980025 128 61 189
吴晓铮 wuxiaozhe100131111351534 131 58 189
黄玉凝 huangyun100111019901583 134 55 189
黄玉凝 huangyun100111019901583 134 55 189
黄玉凝 huangyun100111019901583 134 55 189
李宇涵 liyuhan 100041110402571 131 58 189
段慧玲 huiling 100041110402541 140 49 189
韩润琴 hanrunqin100021516905976 136 53 189
赵再强 zhaozaiqia144301087000823 132 56 188
沈秀红 shenxiuho107491000006531 113 75 188
范秋霞 fanqiuxia 106731000012000 124 64 188
周陈成 zhouchen106101125100605 115 73 188
邓佳 Dengjia 104861208021028 136 52 188
李建勇 LIJIANYO104591410011242 133 55 188
陈美珍 chenmeizh103001211707852 130 58 188
张焕钰 zhanghua101831212534104 142 46 188
王雨晴 wangyuqin100751093000537 137 51 188
金健璐 JINJIANLU100701213904106 132 56 188
陈俊 chenjun 100191120402609 128 60 188
曹耕玮 caogengw100061210500108 128 60 188
陈越 chenyue 144301087000753 138 49 187
李松岩 lisongyan 144301087000617 120 67 187
李松岩 lisongyan 144301087000617 120 67 187
成哲冉 Chengzhe118461004005738 110 77 187
王青 wangqing 106991441152960 138 49 187
线方远 xianfangyu106381125200441 128 59 187
刘景涛 liujingtao 105891006001762 132 55 187
汤辉 TANGHUI105201666605572 134 53 187
杜小莲 duxiaolian100341119990598 126 61 187
刘畅 liuchang 100341119970545 126 61 187
邵征达 shaozhen100331001187215 133 54 187
邵征达 shaozhen100331001187215 133 54 187
赵松 zhaosong100271999020955 140 47 187
张丹莉 zhangdan100131111351720 125 62 187
仝云翔 tongyunxia100071000006658 136 51 187
谢征 xiezheng 100071000005225 115 72 187
张昊 zhanghao100031016006323 140 47 187
季琳琳 jilinlin 100011000320736 120 67 187
时曼丽 shimanli 100011000320128 130 57 187
喻宣 yuxuan 100011000240172 121 66 187
赵晨光 zhaochen144301087001616 125 61 186
言云 yanyun 144301087000819 110 76 186
唐巧 tangqiao 144301087000395 135 51 186
隋绍顺 suishaosh104451202107375 120 66 186
胡昕如 huxinru 104221510102931 143 43 186



郑茂林 zhengmao103841213553726 118 68 186
郭明慧 guomingh102481122117879 125 61 186
莫文言 mowenyan102481122104921 114 72 186
莫文言 mowenyan102481122104921 114 72 186
安宇馨 Anyuxin 100341119970486 116 70 186
史文亚 shiwenya 100341119970398 119 67 186
宋文昕 songwenx100061210102441 140 46 186
刘欣 liuxin 100051514411727 117 69 186
王平菊 wangpingj100041120404102 135 51 186
唐会兴 tanghuixin100041110403754 118 68 186
鲁冰玉 LUBINGY100041110402872 123 63 186
秦思嘉 QINSIJIA 100011000281563 122 64 186
秦思嘉 QINSIJIA 100011000281563 122 64 186
王孟菲 wangmen100011000240135 130 56 186
李大亮 lidaliang 100011000170499 117 69 186


